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Estelle Gay is a Senior Associate in our Dispute Resolution Group in Geneva.

Expertise

— Dispute Resolution
— Restructuring and Insolvency

Career
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2019
2018

Education
2021
2019

2018
2016

Senior Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Associate at Schellenberg Wittmer

Trainee Lawyer at Schellenberg Wittmer

Jurist and academic assistant at a law firm in Lausanne

Bar Admission in Switzerland

Certificate of Advanced studies in Legal Professions, University
of Geneva

Master of Law, University of Fribourg

Bachelor of Law, University of Fribourg



